LEA-M8S
u-blox M8 concurrent GNSS module
Data Sheet
Highlights:
 Concurrent reception of up to 3 GNSS (GPS, Galileo, GLONASS, BeiDou)
 Industry leading –167 dBm navigation sensitivity
 Combines low power consumption and high sensitivity
 Superior anti-spoofing and anti-jamming

Format Structure
Product Name PPP-TGV
Ordering Code PPP-TGV-T
Type Number PPP-TGV-T-XX
Table 12: Product Code Formats
The parts of the product code are explained in Table 13.
Code Meaning Example
PPP Product Family LEA
TG Platform M8 = u-blox M8
V Variant Function set (A-Z), T = Timing, R = DR, etc.
T Option / Quality Grade Describes standardized functional element or quality grade
0 = Default variant, A = Automotive
XX Product Detail Describes product details or options such as hard- and software revision, cable length, etc.
Table 13: part identification code
9.3 Ordering codes
Ordering No. Product
LEA-M8S-0 u-blox M8 Concurrent GNSS LCC Module, TCXO, ROM, SAW, 17.0x22.4 mm, 250 pcs/reel
Table 14: Product ordering codes for professional grade module
 Product changes affecting form, fit or function are documented by u-blox. For a list of Product Change
Notifications (PCNs) see our website.
LEA-M8S - Data Sheet
UBX-16010205 - R02 Production Information Related documents
  Page 26 of 27
Related documents
[1] LEA-M8S / M8T Hardware Integration Manual, Doc. No. UBX-15030060
[2] u-blox 8 / u-blox M8 Receiver Description including Protocol Specification (Public version), Doc. No
UBX-13003221
[3] u-blox Package Information Guide, Doc. No. UBX-14001652
[4] Power Management Application Note, Doc. No. UBX-13005162
[5] Radio Resource LCS Protocol (RRLP), (3GPP TS 44.031 version 11.0.0 Release 11)
 For regular updates to u-blox documentation and to receive product change notifications, register on our
homepage (http://www.u-blox.com).
Revision history